
1975 Land Rover Series 2a
1971 Land Rover Series 2a

OEW493J

£44,950


1975


93mi


Marine Blue


Black


Manual


2.25L Diesel

DESCRIPTION

This 1971 Land Rover Series 2a has recently undergone a full restoration including a replacement chassis.The vehicle is finished in Marine blue, with limestone wheels and black “deluxe” seats.  It
has a canvas rear cover as well as seating in the rear for 8 people, giving 11 seats in total.The 2 ¼ litre diesel engine runs beautifully and the Land Rover has covered just 93 miles since the full
restoration.Supplied with 12 months warranty and 12 months breakdown cover.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may
affect your decision to purchase.


